

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. HW21102000

PAVE COUNTY RD 65 FROM COUNTY RD 24 TO COUNTY RD 28

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		H.O. Weaver & Sons Inc.		Ammons & Blackmon		Wiregrass Construction Company, Inc.		Asphalt Services, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
230A-000	ROADBED PROCESSING	RDBD STA	89	\$ 379.00	\$ 33,731.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 45,835.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 34,710.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,250.00
301E-008	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED	TONS	100	\$ 73.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 114.07	\$ 11,407.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 6,200.00
401A-000	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A	SQUARE YARD	26175	\$ 0.87	\$ 22,772.25	\$ 1.20	\$ 31,410.00	\$ 0.58	\$ 15,181.50	\$ 1.31	\$ 34,289.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 26,175.00
405A-000	TACK COAT	GAL	2200	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 4.93	\$ 10,846.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,200.00
410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
424A-360	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	2675	\$ 106.85	\$ 285,823.75	\$ 114.40	\$ 306,020.00	\$ 114.50	\$ 306,287.50	\$ 110.72	\$ 296,176.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 377,175.00
424B-651	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	3775	\$ 91.95	\$ 347,111.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 377,500.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 426,575.00	\$ 103.25	\$ 389,768.75	\$ 140.00	\$ 528,500.00
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 59,415.80	\$ 59,415.80	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 67,500.00
650A-000	TOPSOIL (APPROX 4" THICK) (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT)	CUBIC YARD	2968	\$ 26.10	\$ 77,464.80	\$ 32.50	\$ 96,460.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 57,876.00	\$ 45.22	\$ 134,212.96	\$ 14.00	\$ 41,552.00
652A-100	SEEDING	ACRE	6	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 2,003.40	\$ 12,020.40	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
654A-001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	SQUARE YARD	14245	\$ 5.00	\$ 71,225.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 78,347.50	\$ 6.65	\$ 94,729.25	\$ 5.45	\$ 77,635.25	\$ 6.00	\$ 85,470.00
656A-010	MULCHING	ACRE	6	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 8,220.00	\$ 2,003.40	\$ 12,020.40	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
665A-000	TEMPORARY SEEDING	ACRE	6	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 775.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 6,010.20	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 12,900.00
665B-001	TEMPORARY MULCHING	ACRE	6	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,419.08	\$ 8,514.48	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
665J-002	SILT FENCE	LINEAR FOOT	15000	\$ 0.01	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 4.17	\$ 62,550.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 90,000.00
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LINEAR FOOT	15000	\$ 0.01	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 25,050.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00
665Q-002	WATTLES	EACH	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 105.74	\$ 10,574.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,281.57	\$ 4,281.57	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5"WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 12,645.00	\$ 5,465.00	\$ 16,395.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 4,674.60	\$ 14,023.80	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00
701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 5,465.00	\$ 5,465.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 4,674.60	\$ 4,674.60	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
701A-244	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 8,540.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 2,949.45	\$ 5,898.90	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00
701C-000	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	MILE	4	\$ 955.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,057.35	\$ 4,229.40	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		H.O. Weaver & Sons Inc.		Ammons & Blackmon		Wiregrass Construction Company, Inc.		Asphalt Services, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
701C-001	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	MILE	2	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 1,085.18	\$ 2,170.36	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FOOT	48	\$ 10.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 422.40	\$ 8.50	\$ 408.00	\$ 11.13	\$ 534.24	\$ 9.00	\$ 432.00
703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FOOT	48	\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 105.60	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 160.32	\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00
705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	199	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 1,532.30	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,288.50	\$ 11.13	\$ 2,214.87	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,592.00
740A-000	TRAFFIC CONTROL SCHEME	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,010.22	\$ 5,010.22	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 1,019,403.12	\$ 1,019,403.12	\$ 1,178,472.80	\$ 1,178,472.80	\$ 1,192,361.75	\$ 1,192,361.75	\$ 1,218,777.77	\$ 1,218,777.77	\$ 1,416,890.00	\$ 1,416,890.00

\$ 1,422,390.00
\$ 5,500.00

Bid Bond Included	YES	YES	YES	YES
Contract Returned	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendum (s) (3)	YES	YES	YES	YES

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, MARK ACREMAN, P.E., ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT.



 MARK ACREMAN, P.E.

9-26-24

 Date